City of Fort Worth For Worth, Toxas

Legislation Details

File #:
Type:
File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

M&C 22-0644 Version: 1 Name:

Award of Contract Consent Status: Passed
8/18/2022 In control: CITY COUNCIL
8/23/2022 Final action: 8/23/2022

(CD 7) Authorize Execution of Change Order Number 2 in the Amount Up to $1,089,217.76 with Mario
Sinacola and Sons Excavating, Inc. for the Construction of Phase Il of the Taxiway Papa Extension
Project at City of Fort Worth Alliance Airport for a Revised Contract Amount of $6,930,872.27

Attachments: 1. M&C 22-0644, 2. M&C Map.pdf
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
8/23/2022 1 CITY COUNCIL Approved

City of Fort Worth Page 1 of 1 Printed on 3/29/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

